
 

 

                                 
              League Office Phone Numbers & Email: 

 Ryan: 320-258-5959   (rschleicher@mwcoin.com)    Cell: 320-333-8308   Fax: 320-251-6093 

 

 St. Cloud Tuesday B #2104: 

PLEASE Read Below CAREFULLY for important informational updates: 

 ALL SHEETS FOR WEEK OF 11/14 HAVE BEEN TURNED IN: THANK YOU! 
 MOMA Tournament Entry Deadline: Dec. 15th. Entry Forms can be found HERE. 

 PLEASE REVIEW YOUR TEAM ROSTER FOUND ON THE PAGE CALLED “PLAYER STANDINGS BY 

TEAM.” IF YOUR TEAM HAS ANY PLAYERS WITH “NEED LAST NAME”, PLEASE WORK ON 

GETTING ME THOSE NAMES ASAP. PLEASE JUST WRITE THE ENTIRE PLAYERS NAME 

ANYWHERE ON YOUR SCORESHEET WHEN YOU SEND IT IN. I’M TRYING TO KEEP OUR 

RECORDS AS ACCURATE AS POSSIBLE, YOUR HELP IS GREATLY APPRECIATED WITH THIS! 

 I’m Reminding All Leagues: Please Be Sure To Write Each Team Name on your scoresheet as 

well as the League Number and Date. I’ve been receiving many sheets lately with much of this 

information missing. This creates challenges of the clerical duties including, logging payment 

information for league/teams and keeping scoresheets filed correctly for stats & standings. 

Your assistance in this matter is greatly appreciated. Thank You. 

 Please remember, you can always view your league meeting minutes, standings, and 

schedule online at: 

o www.mwcoin.com > leagues > Waite Park > Pool > Scroll Down to find league number 

> Click/Tap desired item 

 

 

 

 

http://96bda424cfcc34d9dd1a-0a7f10f87519dba22d2dbc6233a731e5.r41.cf2.rackcdn.com/mwcoin/waite-park-pool/tournaments/moma/38th_Annual_MOMA_State_Pool_Tournament_Entry_Forms.pdf
http://www.mwcoin.com/


Rank Team Name Won Played Won Played Total Home Location
Rounds Games

Win %
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Rnd Avg

League Standings#2104 St. Cloud Tuesday B
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 2/13/2018

Standings

1 Bubba's Ex Bankers Bubba's35 48 126 200 163663 34
2 Bubba's Smokin' Sticks Bubba's35 48 121 200 165461 34
3 Corner Pocket PF Flyers Corner Pocket35 48 115 200 161158 34
4 Partner's Raker & The Boys Partner's Pub/Gr22 48 88 200 145444 30
5 Leftovers Benton Station11 48 81 200 138141 29
6 Lil T's Misfits Duck's Pub6 48 70 200 136535 28

Reminder, to ensure accuracy of all data, please mark the date, league info 
including both team names and league number and all of your ERO's and 10-0's. 
Also, please use players actual names instead of "Nicknames." Thank You from all 
of us at Midwest Coin Concepts.

Won Total Won Played Pts Total
Rounds Games

League Results for the Week of 11/14/2017

Team Name

Bubba's Smokin' Sticks 4 16 2166 25
Lil T's Misfits 2 9 1736 25

Bubba's Ex Bankers 4 15 1926 25
Partner's Raker & The Boys 2 10 1766 25

Leftovers 0 9 1636 25
Corner Pocket PF Flyers 6 16 2196 25
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Player Match Results#2104 St. Cloud Tuesday B
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 2/13/2018

Match Date

Bubba's Ex Bankers
510.00 50 5 0100 0 0Strassberg, Al 11/14/2017
510.00 50 5 0100 0 0Johanees, Dale 11/14/2017
57.20 36 2 040 0 0Faust, Stan 11/14/2017
56.60 33 2 040 0 0Fuchs, Tom 11/14/2017
54.60 23 1 020 0 0Klaphake, Shawn 11/14/2017

Bubba's Smokin' Sticks
59.20 46 4 080 0 0Granzow, Shannon 11/14/2017
58.80 44 3 060 0 0Olson, Anthony 11/14/2017
58.40 42 3 060 0 0Granzow, Austin 11/14/2017
58.40 42 3 060 0 0Granzow, Cindy 11/14/2017
58.40 42 3 060 0 0Olsen, Geoff 11/14/2017

Corner Pocket PF Flyers
59.20 46 4 080 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Dean 11/14/2017
58.80 44 3 060 0 0Colon, Jr 11/14/2017
58.80 44 3 060 0 0Hansen, Joe 11/14/2017
58.60 43 3 060 0 1Orton, Bradley 11/14/2017
58.40 42 3 060 0 0Theis, Adam 11/14/2017

Leftovers
59.00 45 4 080 0 0Hawk, Alex 11/14/2017
57.20 36 2 040 0 0Merrills, Russ 11/14/2017
55.80 29 1 020 0 0Nash, Sam 11/14/2017
55.40 27 1 020 0 0Becker, Dan 11/14/2017
55.20 26 1 020 0 0Tschida, Alaina 11/14/2017

Lil T's Misfits
59.20 46 4 080 0 0Foster, Derek 11/14/2017
57.20 36 2 040 0 0Eichers, Tim 11/14/2017
37.00 21 1 033 0 0Kielty, Chuck 11/14/2017
56.00 30 1 020 0 0Johnson, Evan 11/14/2017
26.00 12 0 00 0 0Salzer, TJ 11/14/2017
55.60 28 1 020 0 0Furbur, Zach 11/14/2017

Partner's Raker & The Boys
58.60 43 3 160 0 0Deaton, Todd 11/14/2017
58.20 41 3 060 0 0Larson, Bill 11/14/2017
57.20 36 1 020 0 0Koprek, Scott 11/14/2017
56.20 31 2 040 0 0Martinson, Geoff 11/14/2017
55.00 25 1 020 0 0Roos, Jim 11/14/2017
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Player Standings By Team#2104 St. Cloud Tuesday B
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 2/13/2018

HCapRank

Bubba's Ex Bankers
1 309.60288 27 0 15 49010 0 1Johanees, Dale
2 349.06308 27 0 9 2799 0 0Faust, Stan
3 408.93357 30 0 7 1759 0 1Strassberg, Al
4 297.72224 16 0 4 0558 0 0Klaphake, Shawn
5 297.69223 14 0 4 0488 0 0Hullit, Dave
6 97.3366 5 0 4 0567 0 0Battig, Troy

C7 156.80102 6 0 2 0407 0 0Fuchs, Tom
8 95.2247 1 0 1 0115 0 0Goff, Tom
9 54.2021 0 0 0 004 0 0Faust, Judy
Bubba's Smokin' Sticks

*1 359.23323 28 2 6 2809 0 1Schei, Scot
2 108.7087 7 0 4 0709 0 0Olsen, Geoff
3 408.52341 26 0 4 0659 0 0Olson, Anthony
4 58.4042 3 0 3 0608 0 0Kisor, Brian

*5 408.30332 24 0 6 0608 0 0Granzow, Shannon
*6 357.94278 19 0 4 0548 0 0Granzow, Cindy
*7 107.9079 5 0 2 0508 0 0Granzow, Austin

8 256.88172 9 0 2 0367 0 0Schei, Marge
Corner Pocket PF Flyers
1 59.2046 4 0 3 0809 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Dean

*2 258.48212 16 0 6 0648 0 0Theis, Adam
3 358.46296 22 1 6 0638 0 1Orton, Bradley

*4 358.23288 20 0 4 0578 0 0Gonzales, Andre
5 358.09283 20 0 5 1578 0 0Colon, Jr
6 407.93317 22 0 5 0558 0 0Hansen, Joe
7 107.3073 4 0 2 0407 0 0Kampa, Terry

*8 57.2036 3 0 2 0607 0 0Kuhlmey, Rod
9 56.4032 2 0 2 0406 0 0Hedin, Chris
10 55.6028 2 0 2 0406 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Ally
Leftovers
1 158.27124 9 0 5 0608 0 0Dengerud, Traci
2 57.8039 2 0 1 0408 0 0Dengerud, Scott

*3 207.70154 10 0 3 0508 0 0Hawk, Alex
B4 407.68307 23 0 7 0588 0 0Merrills, Russ

5 357.11249 15 0 3 0437 0 0Becker, Dan
6 106.5065 3 0 2 0307 0 0Dengerud, Derek
7 406.25250 12 0 3 0306 0 0Nash, Sam
8 355.51193 7 0 2 0206 0 0Tschida, Alaina
Lil T's Misfits

A1 377.73286 19 0 6 1518 1 0Eichers, Tim
B2 287.57212 13 0 3 0468 0 0Kielty, Chuck

3 357.00245 12 0 4 0347 0 0Johnson, Evan
4 346.76230 11 0 4 0327 0 0Foster, Derek
5 316.71208 13 0 4 0427 0 0Salzer, TJ
6 355.26184 2 0 1 065 0 0Furbur, Zach
7 00 0 0 0 00 0Lewis, Mike
Partner's Raker & The Boys
1 209.00180 15 2 7 1759 0 1Deaton, Todd
2 258.28207 15 1 6 1608 0 1Koprek, Scott
3 307.53226 15 0 3 0508 0 0Martinson, Geoff
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Player Standings By Team#2104 St. Cloud Tuesday B
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 2/13/2018

HCapRank

4 257.32183 11 0 5 1447 0 0Olson, Tom
5 207.30146 9 0 3 0457 0 0Larson, Bill
6 57.2036 2 0 1 0407 0 0Stockman, James
7 357.14250 14 0 2 0407 0 0Roos, Jim
8 306.50195 6 0 1 0207 0 0Raker, Annette
9 56.2031 1 0 1 0206 0 0O'Hara, Terry
10 50.000 0 0 0 000 0 0VACANCY, VACANCY
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Player Standings#2104 St. Cloud Tuesday B
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 2/13/2018

HCapRank

1 Bubba's Ex Bankers 408.93357 30 0 7 1759 0 1Strassberg, Al
2 Bubba's Smokin' Sticks 408.52341 26 0 4 0659 0 0Olson, Anthony

*3 Bubba's Smokin' Sticks 408.30332 24 0 6 0608 0 0Granzow, Shannon
4 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 407.93317 22 0 5 0558 0 0Hansen, Joe

B5 Leftovers 407.68307 23 0 7 0588 0 0Merrills, Russ
6 Leftovers 406.25250 12 0 3 0306 0 0Nash, Sam

A7 Lil T's Misfits 377.73286 19 0 6 1518 1 0Eichers, Tim
*8 Bubba's Smokin' Sticks 359.23323 28 2 6 2809 0 1Schei, Scot

9 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 358.46296 22 1 6 0638 0 1Orton, Bradley
*10 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 358.23288 20 0 4 0578 0 0Gonzales, Andre

11 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 358.09283 20 0 5 1578 0 0Colon, Jr
*12 Bubba's Smokin' Sticks 357.94278 19 0 4 0548 0 0Granzow, Cindy

13 Partner's Raker & The B 357.14250 14 0 2 0407 0 0Roos, Jim
14 Leftovers 357.11249 15 0 3 0437 0 0Becker, Dan
15 Lil T's Misfits 357.00245 12 0 4 0347 0 0Johnson, Evan
16 Leftovers 355.51193 7 0 2 0206 0 0Tschida, Alaina
17 Lil T's Misfits 355.26184 2 0 1 065 0 0Furbur, Zach
18 Bubba's Ex Bankers 349.06308 27 0 9 2799 0 0Faust, Stan
19 Lil T's Misfits 346.76230 11 0 4 0327 0 0Foster, Derek
20 Lil T's Misfits 316.71208 13 0 4 0427 0 0Salzer, TJ
21 Bubba's Ex Bankers 309.60288 27 0 15 49010 0 1Johanees, Dale
22 Partner's Raker & The B 307.53226 15 0 3 0508 0 0Martinson, Geoff
23 Partner's Raker & The B 306.50195 6 0 1 0207 0 0Raker, Annette
24 Bubba's Ex Bankers 297.72224 16 0 4 0558 0 0Klaphake, Shawn
25 Bubba's Ex Bankers 297.69223 14 0 4 0488 0 0Hullit, Dave

B26 Lil T's Misfits 287.57212 13 0 3 0468 0 0Kielty, Chuck
*27 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 258.48212 16 0 6 0648 0 0Theis, Adam

28 Partner's Raker & The B 258.28207 15 1 6 1608 0 1Koprek, Scott
29 Partner's Raker & The B 257.32183 11 0 5 1447 0 0Olson, Tom
30 Bubba's Smokin' Sticks 256.88172 9 0 2 0367 0 0Schei, Marge
31 Partner's Raker & The B 209.00180 15 2 7 1759 0 1Deaton, Todd

*32 Leftovers 207.70154 10 0 3 0508 0 0Hawk, Alex
33 Partner's Raker & The B 207.30146 9 0 3 0457 0 0Larson, Bill
34 Leftovers 158.27124 9 0 5 0608 0 0Dengerud, Traci

C35 Bubba's Ex Bankers 156.80102 6 0 2 0407 0 0Fuchs, Tom
36 Bubba's Smokin' Sticks 108.7087 7 0 4 0709 0 0Olsen, Geoff

*37 Bubba's Smokin' Sticks 107.9079 5 0 2 0508 0 0Granzow, Austin
38 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 107.3073 4 0 2 0407 0 0Kampa, Terry
39 Leftovers 106.5065 3 0 2 0307 0 0Dengerud, Derek
40 Bubba's Ex Bankers 97.3366 5 0 4 0567 0 0Battig, Troy
41 Bubba's Ex Bankers 95.2247 1 0 1 0115 0 0Goff, Tom
42 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 59.2046 4 0 3 0809 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Dean
43 Bubba's Smokin' Sticks 58.4042 3 0 3 0608 0 0Kisor, Brian
44 Leftovers 57.8039 2 0 1 0408 0 0Dengerud, Scott
45 Partner's Raker & The B 57.2036 2 0 1 0407 0 0Stockman, James

*46 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 57.2036 3 0 2 0607 0 0Kuhlmey, Rod
47 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 56.4032 2 0 2 0406 0 0Hedin, Chris
48 Partner's Raker & The B 56.2031 1 0 1 0206 0 0O'Hara, Terry
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Player Standings#2104 St. Cloud Tuesday B
Starts On: 9/26/2017
Ends On: 2/13/2018

HCapRank

49 Corner Pocket PF Flyers 55.6028 2 0 2 0406 0 0NEED LAST NAME!!!, Ally
50 Bubba's Ex Bankers 54.2021 0 0 0 004 0 0Faust, Judy
51 Partner's Raker & The B 50.000 0 0 0 000 0 0VACANCY, VACANCY
52 Lil T's Misfits 00 0 0 0 00 0Lewis, Mike
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